iy

Linens - we can bring in any color you wish

Floor length linen

S15/each

(Ilvory, Champagne, Grape, White, Black)

Linen Dinner Napkins (white)
White Chair Covers (spandex)
Sparkle table covers

(Rose gold, champagne, ivory)

Table Decor

Gold/White Charger Plates
$1.50/each

Fresh Greenery/table

(Italian Ruskus, Seeded Eucalyptus)
3 tier hurricane vases

Black lanterns and

Gold Chivaris Chairs

Tapered candles (white)

Pillar candles set of 3

24” clear hurricane vases

Gold/rose gold votive candles

Altar Décor Options
Wrapped altar with lanterns
Fresh Greenery and florals
Circle Alter rental

Fresh Greens down the Aisle

S.95/each
S2/each

S17/each

S21/table

S6/set
$7/each
$5/each
$2.50/each
$12/set
$5/each

S1/each

$99
$175
$135

$225

Venue Décor and supplies

Twinkle lights (wall 10ft)

Bistro Lights 100ft

Vintage Barrels

Vintage Doors set of 3

Backdrop — white or Ivory
Variety of designs

Shepard’s Hooks and Lanterns (black)

Podium

Easel

Variety of wedding signs

OG Sweetheart Table

Door drapes and green’s

Whiskey and Cigar set up

Twinkle sweetheart table

Escort card Hutch and printing

Escort table and printing

3 Faux wreathes

Cotton candy station

Off-site set up equipment
Tables long/rounds
Green chairs

Table settings (wares)

$12/each
$26/each
$30/each
$45

$225

$12/each
$10
$15
$25
$425
$150
$375
$325
$190
$55]
$35

$350

S15/each
$3/each

$6.50/person

(Cutlery, water glass, dinner and side plate)



