

Linens – we can bring in any color you wish

Floor length linen	\$15/each	Venue Décor and supplies	
(Ivory, Champagne, Grape, White, Black)		Twinkle lights (wall 10ft)	\$12/each
Linen Dinner Napkins (white)	\$.95/each	Bistro Lights 100ft	\$26/each
White Chair Covers (spandex)	\$2/each	Vintage Barrels	\$30/each
Sparkle table covers	\$17/each	Vintage Doors set of 3	\$45
(Rose gold, champagne, ivory)		Backdrop – white or Ivory	\$225
Table Decor		Variety of designs	
Gold/White Charger Plates \$1.50/each		Shepard's Hooks and Lanterns (black)	\$12/each
		Podium	\$10
Fresh Greenery/table	\$21/table	Easel	\$15
(Italian Ruskus, Seeded Eucalyptus)		Variety of wedding signs	\$25
3 tier hurricane vases	\$6/set	OG Sweetheart Table	\$425
Black lanterns and	\$7/each	Door drapes and green's	\$150
Gold Chivaris Chairs	\$5/each	Whiskey and Cigar set up	\$375
Tapered candles (white)	\$2.50/each	Twinkle sweetheart table	\$325
Pillar candles set of 3	\$12/set	Escort card Hutch and printing	\$190
24" clear hurricane vases	\$5/each	Escort table and printing	\$55]
Gold/rose gold votive candles	\$1/each	3 Faux wreathes	\$35
		Cotton candy station	\$350
Altar Décor Options			
Wrapped altar with lanterns	\$99	Off-site set up equipment	
Fresh Greenery and florals	\$175	Tables long/rounds	\$15/each
Circle Alter rental	\$135	Green chairs	\$3/each
Fresh Greens down the Aisle	\$225	Table settings (wares)	\$6.50/person





(Cutlery, water glass, dinner and side plate)